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Total Pending Summary Report as of 8/31/2012

CIRCUIT Family Probate Other Categories

MH AP CC SC CO CT IN MM MO TR
APPELLATE PANEL 9
CHARLES G CRAWFORD 1
CHARLES J ROBERTS 4 1
GEORGE W. MAXWELL III

GEORGE B. TURNER

JAMES H EARP

JOHN M GRIESBAUM 5 1
JOHN M HARRIS 1
JOHN D. MOXLEY, JR.

JEFFREY MAHL 1
J. PRESTON SILVERNAIL

LISA DAVIDSON

MORGAN LAUR REINMAN

ROBERT T BURGER 2
ROBERT A WOHN JR 1 1
TONYA B. RAINWATER

DAVID DUGAN 2
UNASSIGNED 4

CIRCUIT TOTAL 13 13 1 6



CC SC CO CT IN MM MO TR CA

5 780 28 600 27 31

1 4 986 13 682 50 95

4 703 23 542 39 33

2,862 2,577 1

5 914 43 741 40 40

15 1,192 30 875 41 36

3,665 2,556 4 1

12 1,119 27 913 41 26

13 1,220 25 670 18 65

6 457 458 6 30

4,586 3,753

4 1 50 909 2,288 1,568 34 3,349

11,117 8,888 114 8,280 2,477 7,053 296 3,706 1

Print Date:  9/19/2012 CLERK OF THE COURT P
Print Time:   8:00 PM BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Total Pending Summary Report as of 8/31/2012

COUNTY Civil Criminal Other Categories

CF CJ DP DR DV CP GA MH AP
A. B. MAJEED

BENJAMIN B GARAGOZLO

CATHLEEN B. CLARKE

DAVID E. SILVERMAN 85
JUDITH E ATKIN

JOHN C MURPHY 1

UNASSIGNED

COUNTY TOTAL 294

KENNETH FRIEDLAND 77
KELLY JO McKIBBEN

MICHELLE A BAKER

RHONDA E. BABB

WILLIAM T. MCCLUAN 131
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PENDING

1,471

1,831

1,344

5,525

1,783

2,190

6,303

2,138

2,011

957

8,470

8,203

42,226

Page 2 of 2
Project 1872


